
2020 RGVGCA/RIVERBEND II

VARSITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Brownsville Veterans Mem 337 - 332 = 669 1 Alex Ramirez (Brownsville Vet) 82 - 77 = 159

2 Donna High 358 - 360 = 718 2 Raul Silva (Brownsville Vet) 80 - 82 = 162

3 Los Fresnos 356 - 370 = 726 3 Nicolas Naranjo (Los Fresnos) 78 - 87 = 165

4 San Benito 385 - 368 = 753 4 Josh Salazar (San Benito) 84 - 85 = 169

5 Brownsville Hanna 416 - 465 = 881 5 Nicholas Mata (Donna High) 81 - 89 = 170

6 Mercedes 452 - 454 = 906 6 Christian Ramirez (Brownsville Vet) 85 - 86 = 171

7 Roel Martinez (Donna High) 91 - 82 = 173

8 Misael Conde (Brownsville Vet) 90 - 87 = 177

9 Jorge Garcia (Los Fresnos) 85 - 99 = 184

10 Anthony Sanchez (Donna High) 93 - 93 = 186

Date:  November 13-14, 2020 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  40 players

Course: Riverbend GC (Brownsville)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Warm   80°

Day 2:  Sunny and Warm   82°

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

40 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

27 Tyler Rudder (Brownsville Pace) 118 - 113 = 231

37 Alberto Cervantes (Brownsville Pace) 137 - 139 = 276

dnf Angel Lerma (Brownsville Pace) NS - 144 = NT

19 Jose Ayala (Brownsville Porter) 100 - 102 = 202

34 Joshua Ramirez (Brownsville Porter) 132 - 129 = 261

23 Landen Hernandez (Edcouch-Elsa) 104 - 103 = 207

20 Allan Aldape (Edcouch-Elsa) 110 - 95 = 205

32 Christian Aguilar (Edcouch-Elsa) 119 - 119 = 238

34 Gerson Garcia (Brownsville Lopez) 126 - 135 = 261

dnf Ernesto Garcia (Brownsville Hanna) NS - 120 = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

6 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Brownsville Veterans Mem 2nd Donna High

2 Raul Silva 80 - 82 = 162 5 Nicholas Mata 81 - 89 = 170

1 Alex Ramirez 82 - 77 = 159 12 Damien Ocanas 93 - 96 = 189

6 Christian Ramirez 85 - 86 = 171 10 Anthony Sanchez 93 - 93 = 186

8 Misael Conde 90 - 87 = 177 7 Roel Martinez 91 - 82 = 173

16 Aidan Nieto 93 - 99 = 192 20 Elias Lara 100 - 105 = 205

TEAM TOTAL:  337 - 332 = 669 TEAM TOTAL:  358 - 360 = 718

3rd Los Fresnos 4th San Benito

3 Nicolas Naranjo 78 - 87 = 165 4 Josh Salazar 84 - 85 = 169

9 Jorge Garcia 85 - 99 = 184 16 Milo Avila 93 - 99 = 192

13 Aaron Cantu 97 - 93 = 190 20 Thomas Garcia 114 - 91 = 205

13 Joseph Garcia 96 - 94 = 190 11 Derek Garza 94 - 93 = 187

18 Diego Gomez 101 - 96 = 197 28 Jesus Contreras 114 - 119 = 233

TEAM TOTAL:  356 - 370 = 726 TEAM TOTAL:  385 - 368 = 753

5th Brownsville Hanna 6th Mercedes

15 Diego Guillen 95 - 96 = 191 24 Marcos Gonzalez 106 - 109 = 215

dnf Suky Hernandez 106 - NS = NT 25 Lazaro Zuniga 110 - 109 = 219

26 Jared Lara 102 - 124 = 226 29 Marco Tovar 115 - 121 = 236

29 Luis Armijo 113 - 123 = 236 29 Leo Silvestre 121 - 115 = 236

33 Gael Noriega 119 - 122 = 241 36 Roan Galvan 137 - 130 = 267

TEAM TOTAL:  416 - 465 = 881 TEAM TOTAL:  452 - 454 = 906



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Alex Ramirez Brownsville Veterans Mem 82 77 159

2 Raul Silva Brownsville Veterans Mem 80 82 162

3 Nicolas Naranjo Los Fresnos 78 87 165

4 Josh Salazar San Benito 84 85 169

5 Nicholas Mata Donna High 81 89 170

6 Christian Ramirez Brownsville Veterans Mem 85 86 171

7 Roel Martinez Donna High 91 82 173

8 Misael Conde Brownsville Veterans Mem 90 87 177

9 Jorge Garcia Los Fresnos 85 99 184

10 Anthony Sanchez Donna High 93 93 186

11 Derek Garza San Benito 94 93 187

12 Damien Ocanas Donna High 93 96 189

13 Aaron Cantu Los Fresnos 97 93 190

Joseph Garcia Los Fresnos 96 94 190

15 Diego Guillen Brownsville Hanna 95 96 191

16 Aidan Nieto Brownsville Veterans Mem 93 99 192

Milo Avila San Benito 93 99 192

18 Diego Gomez Los Fresnos 101 96 197

19 Jose Ayala (Porter) INDIVIDUALS 100 102 202

20 Elias Lara Donna High 100 105 205

Thomas Garcia San Benito 114 91 205

Allan Aldape (Edcouch) INDIVIDUALS 110 95 205

23 Landen Hernandez (Edcouch) INDIVIDUALS 104 103 207

24 Marcos Gonzalez Mercedes 106 109 215

25 Lazaro Zuniga Mercedes 110 109 219

26 Jared Lara Brownsville Hanna 102 124 226

27 Tyler Rudder (Pace INDIVIDUALS 118 113 231

28 Jesus Contreras San Benito 114 119 233

29 Luis Armijo Brownsville Hanna 113 123 236

Marco Tovar Mercedes 115 121 236

Leo Silvestre Mercedes 121 115 236

32 Christian Aguilar (Edcouch) INDIVIDUALS 119 119 238

33 Gael Noriega Brownsville Hanna 119 122 241

34 Joshua Ramirez (Porter) INDIVIDUALS 132 129 261

Gerson Garcia (Lopez) INDIVIDUALS 126 135 261

36 Roan Galvan Mercedes 137 130 267

37 Alberto Cervantes (Pace) INDIVIDUALS 137 139 276

dnf Suky Hernandez Brownsville Hanna 106 NS NT

dnf Angel Lerma (Pace) INDIVIDUALS NS 144 NT

dnf Ernesto Garcia (Hanna) INDIVIDUALS NS 120 NT


